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Senior Leaders TeamSenior Leaders Team
SCHOOL DIRECTOR

Wedad Saada
Director@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 702
+971 50 8915 931

PRE-K/G1 VICE
PRINCIPAL

Karis Speed
K.Speed@igniteschool.ae
+971 50 5366 456

SECRETARY TO
DIRECTOR

Reem Ghaleb
Secretary@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 702
+971 50 8915 931

G2/G5 VICE PRINCIPAL

Colin Donovan
Viceprincipal.ES@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 719
+971 50 4164 917

PRE-K/G1 DEAN OF
STUDENT

Susana Saleh
kg.dean@igniteschool.ae
+971 50 5366 456

PRE-K/G5 PRINCIPAL

Ali Jaber
principal-kges@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 710
+971 50 8915 973

G2/G5 DEAN OF STUDENT

Abir Khatoun
Es.dean@igniteschool.ae
+971 50 8681 223

PreK-G5 Senior Leaders
Team

PreK-G5 Senior Leaders
Team



MS-HS Senior Leaders
Team

MS-HS Senior Leaders
Team

HS VICE PRINCIPAL

Ali Al-Zyout
Viceprincipal. HS@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 781
+971 50 5366 456

HS DEAN OF
STUDENT

Iman Jammoul
HS.Dean@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 711
+971 50 5364 898

DATA & ASSESSMENTS

Mahmoud Kamal
M.Kamal@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 736
+971 56 6864 437

MS DEAN OF
STUDENT

Rowaida Mokdad
R.mokdad@igniteschool.ae
+971 50 5366 456

HS ACTING VICE
PRINCIPAL

Nehal Abdulkareem
n.abdulkareem@igniteschool.a
+971 50 5366 456

MS VICE PRINCIPAL

Leena Saada 
Viceprincipal.MS@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 780
+971 50 3723 165

Roula El Khatib
MS.Dean@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 701
+971 50 5366 456

G6/G8 DEAN OF
STUDENT

MSHS PRINCIPAL

Dr. Asif Padela
principal-mshs@igniteschool.ae
+971 54 456 2144



Prek-G5 Team Leaders Prek-G5 Team Leaders 

GRADE 1 TEAM LEADER

Michelle  Washington
m.washington@igniteschool.ae

GRADE 2 TEAM LEADER

Manissa Kouyate
m.kouyate@igniteschool.ae

GRADE 3 TEAM LEADER

Nisreen Souki
N.souki@igniteschool.ae

GRADE 4 TEAM LEADER

Tryneshia Chambers
T.chambers@igniteschool.ae

GRADE 5 TEAM LEADER

Siham Saleh
S.saleh@igniteschool.ae

PREK -KG1 TEAM LEADER

Naiyana Monet Thues
N.thues@igniteschool.ae

KG2 TEAM LEADER

Iris Blevins 
I.Blevins@igniteschool.ae
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MS-HS Head of DepartmentsMS-HS Head of Departments
HOD ENGLISH AND ENGLISH ADDITIONAL

LANGUAGE COORDINATOR

Ali Agha 
A.agha@igniteschool.ae

HOD MATHEMATICS

Jocelyn Allam
J.Semaan@igniteschool.ae

HOD SCIENCE

Nehal Abdelkareem
N.Abdelkareem@igniteschool.ae

HEAD OF INCLUSION

Eunice Payne
E.Payne@igniteschool.ae

HOD ARABIC

Wafaa Al Atwani
W.Alatwani@igniteschool.ae

HOD ISLAMIC EDUCATION

Ayman.abdalla@igniteschool.ae

HOD HEALTH & PE

Nesma El Sayed
n.elsayed@igniteschool.ae

HOD ICT

Samia Dallah
S.Dallah@igniteschool.ae

Ayman Abdalla



Student AttendanceStudent Attendance
SENIOR ATTENDANCE

OFFICER

Eman Hassan
Secretary.ES@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 777

HS RECEPTIONIST

Maryam AlBlooshi
M.Alblooshi@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 787

PARENT
COORDINATOR

Nada Nemer
Parent.Coordinator@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 779
+971 56 5201 008

CAREER AND GUIDANCE
COUNSELLOR

Career.Counsellor@igniteschool.ae

MS RECEPTIONIST

Rowdha Essa
R.Fadel@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 747

IT HELP DESK

IT.helpdesk@igniteschool.ae

PARENT ASSOCIATION

Amany Mezher
Parent.igniteschool@gmail.com

Parent SupportParent Support

MS RECEPTIONIST

Roudha AlBlooshi
R.Alblooshi@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 777

ES RECEPTIONIST

Zahoor AlBlooshi
Z.Alblooshi@igniteschool.ae



Medical TeamMedical Team
SCHOOL DOCTOR

Dr.Marwa Al Kazmi
Doctor@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 750

MIDDLE SCHOOL NURSE

Neema Sooraj
Nurse@igniteschool.ae

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL NURSE

Rhea Canlas
Nurse@igniteschool.ae

School Lost and Found TeamSchool Lost and Found Team

HIGH SCHOOL NURSE

Simi George
Nurse@igniteschool.ae

Eman Hassan
Secretary.ES@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 777

Maryam AlBlooshi
M.Alblooshi@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 787

Roudha AlBlooshi
R.Alblooshi@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 777

Zahoor AlBlooshi
Z.Alblooshi@igniteschool.ae

Rhea Canlas
Nurse@igniteschool.ae

PREK-ES  LOST & FOUND PREK-ES  LOST & FOUND

MS LOST & FOUND HS LOST & FOUND



 PreK/G5  School Life -
Middle Leaders

 PreK/G5  School Life -
Middle Leaders

EMIRATI PROGRAM &
CULTURE COORDINATOR

MS 
 ASA COORDINATOR

Roula Al Khatib
Ms.dean@igniteschool.ae

HS 
 ASA COORDINATOR

Iman Jammoul
Kg.dean@igniteschool.ae

Abir Khatoun
Es.dean@igniteschool.ae

F1 COORDINATOR

Stuart Caddell
Facilities@igniteschool.ae

PREK/G1 
ASA COORDINATOR

Susana Saleh
kg.dean@igniteschool.ae

Rowdha Essa
R.Fadel@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 747

EMIRATI PROGRAM &
CULTURE COORDINATOR

Rowdha Essa
R.Fadel@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 747

 MS/HS  School Life -
Middle Leaders

 MS/HS  School Life -
Middle Leaders

ES 
ASA COORDINATOR



Safeguarding TeamSafeguarding Team
SCHOOL DIRECTOR

Wedad Saada
Director@igniteschool.ae

DESIGNATED SENIOR PERSON OF
CHILD PROTECTION

Ali Jaber
principal-kges@igniteschool.ae

GOVERNORS FOR
CHILD PROTECTION

Colin Donovan
Viceprincipal.ES@igniteschool.ae

GOVERNORS FOR
CHILD PROTECTION

Karis Speed
K.Speed@igniteschool.ae

GOVERNORS FOR
CHILD PROTECTION

Leena Saada 
Viceprincipal.MS@igniteschool.ae

GOVERNORS FOR
CHILD PROTECTION

Roula El Khatib
MS.Dean@igniteschool.ae

DESIGNATED SENIOR PERSON OF
CHILD PROTECTION

Dr. Asif Padela
principal-mshs@igniteschool.ae

GOVERNORS FOR
CHILD PROTECTION

Abir Khatoun
Es.dean@igniteschool.ae

DESIGNATED SENIOR PERSON OF
CHILD PROTECTION

Susana Saleh
kg.dean@igniteschool.ae

DESIGNATED SENIOR PERSON OF
CHILD PROTECTION

Rowaida Mokdad
R.mokdad@igniteschool.ae



Safeguarding TeamSafeguarding Team
GOVERNORS FOR

CHILD PROTECTION

Iman Jammoul
HS.Dean@igniteschool.ae

GOVERNORS FOR
CHILD PROTECTION

Mahmoud Kamal
M.Kamal@igniteschool.ae

GOVERNORS FOR
CHILD PROTECTION

Ali Al-Zyout
Viceprincipal. HS@igniteschool.ae

GOVERNORS FOR
CHILD PROTECTION

Eunice Payne
E.Payne@igniteschool.ae



Support StaffSupport Staff

Wissam Elhajdaoud
Admission@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 777
+971 50 8915 900

HEAD OF ADMISSION &
MARKETING DEPARTMENT

SENIOR ADMISSION
OFFICER

Aseel Ayman
A.Ayman@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 773

ADMISSION OFFICER

Areej Al Hamayda
A.Alhamayda@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 776

CASHIR

CAMPUS ACCOUNTANT

Wajid Ali
Accounts@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 751

GENERAL

Info@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 777

Elham Al Hamayda
E.Alhamayda@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 770

CHIEF ACCOUNTANT

Adnan Akram
Finance@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 704
+971 50 8915 940

Youssif Abdelmoula
y.abdelmoula@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 771

FACILITY TEAM

Facilities@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 706

SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING
OFFICER



Support StaffSupport Staff
IT HELP DESK

IT.Helpdesk@igniteschool.ae

HR OFFICER

Osama Ghaleb
HR-Office@igniteschool.ae
+971 4 2110 707


